
Data di 
Nascita

1 ZANATTA ESTER 01/06/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,70              9,70              9,85 29,250 
2 DISCO EMMA 19/05/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,60              9,80              9,85 29,250 
3 CASTELLAN GAIA 05/06/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,70              9,70              9,75 29,150 
4 CASARIN EMMA 14/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,80              9,70              9,60 29,100 
5 ASOLAN MARIA VITTORIA 02/02/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,60              9,60              9,75 28,950 
6 AMADIO CHANTAL 23/07/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,50              9,50              9,80 28,800 
7 ZILLI VALENTINA 30/11/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,40              9,40              9,90 28,700 
8 LAMSABIH MALAK 22/06/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,50              9,70 28,600 
9 PEZZATO NICOLE 20/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,45              9,20              9,85 28,500 
10 ISEPPI SABRINA 03/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,60              9,00              9,70 28,300 
11 MARINI VITTORIA 14/08/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              9,30              9,50 28,100 
12 RICCI SOFIA 08/08/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,20              8,90              9,50 27,600 
13 CATENA ANITA 02/08/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,40              8,80              9,30 27,500 
14 BORGNA BEATRICE 13/03/2012 ASD LENE 2000                  8,90              9,10              9,50 27,500 
15 BRACCI GIORGIA 21/05/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              8,60              9,60 27,500 
16 CARMINATI REBECCA 02/03/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,80              9,30              9,30 27,400 
17 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 ASD LENE 2000                  8,80              9,20              9,40 27,400 
18 POZZOBON ANGELA 29/11/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              8,20              9,65 27,050 
19 BASSO CATERINA 03/02/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              7,40              9,80 26,400 
20 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 ASD LENE 2000                  8,30              8,10              9,40 25,800 
21 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 ASD LENE 2000                  6,60              8,80              9,50 24,900 
22 JAOUAD RANIA 13/08/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB              7,80              8,60 16,400 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
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JUNIORES_P1J

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 CASARIN EMMA 14/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,800 
2 ASOLAN MARIA VITTORIA 02/02/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
3 ISEPPI SABRINA 03/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
4 AMADIO CHANTAL 23/07/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,500 
5 PEZZATO NICOLE 20/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,450 
6 CATENA ANITA 02/08/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,400 
7 ZILLI VALENTINA 30/11/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,400 
8 LAMSABIH MALAK 22/06/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
9 MARINI VITTORIA 14/08/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
10 BRACCI GIORGIA 21/05/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
11 POZZOBON ANGELA 29/11/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
12 RICCI SOFIA 08/08/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
13 BASSO CATERINA 03/02/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
14 BORGNA BEATRICE 13/03/2012 ASD LENE 2000 8,900 
15 CARMINATI REBECCA 02/03/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,800 
16 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 ASD LENE 2000 8,800 
17 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 ASD LENE 2000 8,300 
18 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 ASD LENE 2000 6,600 
19 JAOUAD RANIA 13/08/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
20
21
22

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 CASARIN EMMA 14/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
2 ASOLAN MARIA VITTORIA 02/02/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
3 AMADIO CHANTAL 23/07/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,500 
4 LAMSABIH MALAK 22/06/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
5 ZILLI VALENTINA 30/11/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,400 
6 MARINI VITTORIA 14/08/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
7 CARMINATI REBECCA 02/03/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,300 
8 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 ASD LENE 2000 9,200 
9 PEZZATO NICOLE 20/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
10 BORGNA BEATRICE 13/03/2012 ASD LENE 2000 9,100 
11 ISEPPI SABRINA 03/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
12 RICCI SOFIA 08/08/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,900 
13 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 ASD LENE 2000 8,800 
14 CATENA ANITA 02/08/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,800 
15 BRACCI GIORGIA 21/05/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,600 
16 POZZOBON ANGELA 29/11/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,200 
17 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 ASD LENE 2000 8,100 
18 JAOUAD RANIA 13/08/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,800 
19 BASSO CATERINA 03/02/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,400 
20
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 ZILLI VALENTINA 30/11/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,900 
2 PEZZATO NICOLE 20/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,850 
3 BASSO CATERINA 03/02/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,800 
4 ASOLAN MARIA VITTORIA 02/02/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,750 
5 LAMSABIH MALAK 22/06/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
6 ISEPPI SABRINA 03/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
7 POZZOBON ANGELA 29/11/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,650 
8 CASARIN EMMA 14/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
9 BRACCI GIORGIA 21/05/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
10 AMADIO CHANTAL 23/07/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,600 
11 RICCI SOFIA 08/08/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,450 
12 CATENA ANITA 02/08/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,300 
13 CARMINATI REBECCA 02/03/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,300 
14 JAOUAD RANIA 13/08/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,700 
15 MARINI VITTORIA 14/08/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,300 
16 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
17 BORGNA BEATRICE 13/03/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
18 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
19 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
20
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 AMADIO CHANTAL 23/07/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,800 
2 ASOLAN MARIA VITTORIA 02/02/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
3 CASARIN EMMA 14/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
4 BASSO CATERINA 03/02/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
5 LAMSABIH MALAK 22/06/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
6 PEZZATO NICOLE 20/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
7 MARINI VITTORIA 14/08/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
8 BORGNA BEATRICE 13/03/2012 ASD LENE 2000 9,500 
9 RICCI SOFIA 08/08/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,500 
10 BRACCI GIORGIA 21/05/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
11 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 ASD LENE 2000 9,400 
12 POZZOBON ANGELA 29/11/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
13 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 ASD LENE 2000 9,300 
14 CATENA ANITA 02/08/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
15 CARMINATI REBECCA 02/03/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
16 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 ASD LENE 2000 9,000 
17 JAOUAD RANIA 13/08/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
18 ZILLI VALENTINA 30/11/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
19 ISEPPI SABRINA 03/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
20
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 ASD LENE 2000 9,500 
2 ZILLI VALENTINA 30/11/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,500 
3 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 ASD LENE 2000 9,400 
4 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 ASD LENE 2000 9,400 
5 BORGNA BEATRICE 13/03/2012 ASD LENE 2000 9,300 
6 MARINI VITTORIA 14/08/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
7 JAOUAD RANIA 13/08/2012 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
8 CATENA ANITA 02/08/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
9 CASARIN EMMA 14/03/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
10 CARMINATI REBECCA 02/03/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
11 ASOLAN MARIA VITTORIA 02/02/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
12 POZZOBON ANGELA 29/11/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
13 RICCI SOFIA 08/08/2011 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
14 BRACCI GIORGIA 21/05/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
15 BASSO CATERINA 03/02/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
16 AMADIO CHANTAL 23/07/2010 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
17 LAMSABIH MALAK 22/06/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
18 PEZZATO NICOLE 20/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
19 ISEPPI SABRINA 03/03/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
20
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


